
Show Jumping Points (FINAL) 2015 Points

Rider Horse/Pony Mem Pts 50U 50 60 70 80 90 50 60 70 80 90 100 50U 50 60 70 80 90

1st Lily Howlett Charlie Jnr 11 5 6

2nd= Alice Caton Bobby Jnr 9 4 5

2nd= Issie Hinton Ginja Ninja Jnr 9 5 4

4th= Abigail Coverdale Just Bob V Jnr 8 5 3

4th= Issie Hinton Sam Jnr 8 6 2 0*

6th Laura Haynes Paddy Jnr 7 1 3 3

7 Ella Caton Bobby Jnr 6 6

8= Hannah Ball Percy Jnr 5 5

8= Issie Hinton Promise Jnr 5 4 1

10= Alice Caton Iceford Sweetie Jnr 4 4

10= Charlie Stanton-Stock Foxy Jnr 4 4

12= Hannah Ball Studley Jnr 3 3

12= Sophie Waring Pebbles Jnr 3 2 1

14= Alice Caton Harry Jnr 1 1

14= Ella Caton Imperial Player Jnr 1 1

14= Grace King Mojo Jnr 1 1

Rider Horse/Pony Mem Pts 50U 50 60 70 80 90 50 60 70 80 90 100 50U 50 60 70 80 90

1st Suzannah Engelmann Rocky Snr 23 6 6 6 5

2nd= Claire Engelmann Angus Snr 10 6 4

2nd= Issy Riley Casper's Dream Snr 10 4 6

4th= Sarah Hamlett Charlie Snr 9 6 3

4th= Lily Merritt Swanhill Llyched Snr 9 6 3

6th= Cara Goddard Cracker Snr 5 3 2

6th= Joy Goddard Zeb Snr 5 5

6th= Emma Neville Frank Snr 5 5

9= Sarah Hamlett Lordship Lady Coco Snr 4 2 2

9= Danni Malins Springtime Bertie Snr 4 3 1

11= Joy Goddard Jimmy Snr 2 2

11= Lily Merritt Dycott Domino Snr 2 2

13= Cara Goddard Wixstone Wigwam Snr 1 1

13= Sue Stringer Trinty Pride Snr 1 1

17-May-15 21-Jun-15 22-Aug-15

* Points only awarded  for first two placings at any event



Cross Country Points (FINAL) 2015 Points

Rider Horse Mem Pts Pairs Restricted Small Open Open

1st Harriet Wilmott Panda Jnr 8 2 6

2nd Lily Howlett Charlie Jnr 6 6

3rd= Sophie Byford Tonto Jnr 5 3 2

3rd= Ella Caton Imperial Player Jnr 5 5

5th Millie Sparrow Poulnagun Lad Jnr 4 4

6th Abi Daniels Minty Jnr 3 3

7 Alice Caton Iceford Sweetie Jnr 2 2

Rider Horse Mem Pairs Restricted Small Open Open

1st Suzannah Engelmann Rocky Snr 10 6 4

2nd Jo Wardle Freddie Snr 7 4 3

3rd= Claire Engelmann Angus Snr 6 6

3rd= Joy Goddard Zebedee Snr 6 6

5th= Ellie Berisford Wooley Snr 5 5

5th= Lisa Spence Alfie Snr 5 5

5th= Lisa Spence Izzy Snr 5 5

8= Susie Harrison Lenny Snr 4 4

8= Lisa Spence Casserina Z Snr 4 1 3

10 Salley Ann Yates My Smiley Miley Snr 3 3

11= Cara Goddard Wixtone Wigwam Snr 2 2

11= Simone Watson Cashpoint Snr 2 2

13= Suzannah Engelmann Joker Snr 1 1

13= Joy Goddard Fergus Snr 1 1

13= Sarah Hamlett Daisey Snr 1 1

Trumpington Hunter Trial



Dressage Points (FINAL) 2015 Points

Rider Horse Mem #/6 Pts IA P1 D1 N24 N30 E45/M61 IB P4 D2 N30 N34 E45/M61 IA P7 D3 D10 N24 E45/M61 IB P12 P15 N22 N23 E40/M69 IA P13 P19 N37 N39 E43/M69 IB P13 P18 N27 N28 E42/M63

1st Issy Picton-Turbeville Moby Jnr 2 11 5 6

2nd Immy Rochester Henry Jnr 2 10 6 4

3rd Ella Caton Imperial Player Jnr 3 9 1 4 4

4th Issy Picton-Turbeville Kilby Jnr 2 8 4 4

5th= Sophie Byford Tonto Jnr 1 1 1

5th= Issy Hinton Promise Jnr 1 1 1

Rider Horse Mem #/6 Pts IA P1 D1 N24 N30 E45/M61 IB P4 D2 N30 N34 E45/M61 IA P7 D3 D10 N24 E45/M61 IB P12 P15 N22 N23 E40/M69 IA P13 P19 N37 N39 E43/M69 IB P13 P18 N27 N28 E42/M63

1st Claire Engelmann Angus Snr 11* 35 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 6

2nd Suzannah Engelmann Rocky Snr 8* 31 5 4 2 6 6 3 6 4

3rd Laura Birch Oreo's Delight Snr 8* 29 4 5 4 5 5 6 2 4

4th Sarah Hamlett Sidney Snr 4 20 6 4 5 5

5th= Sarah Hamlett Charlie Snr 4 19 6 2 5 2 4

5th= Simone Watson Cashpoint Snr 4 19 6 6 5 2

7 Jim Rawlinson Hector Snr 4 18 2 4 6 6

8= Sonya Fisher Olympic Cameron Snr 5 14 5 2 2 3 2

8= Charlotte Glover Max Snr 3 14 3 6 5

8= Sue Stringer Trinity Pride Snr 5 14 5 4 2 1 2

11 Sarah Hamlett Smartie Snr 2 12 6 6

12 Vicky Rutherford Frank Snr 2 11 6 5

13= Susan Arnold Maverick Snr 5 10 1 4 3 1 1

13= Janet Bradshaw Boyne Valley Royal Snr 2 10 4 6

13= Danni Malins Springtime Bertie Snr 5 10 1 2 3 3 1

13= Lindsey Rusack Univer Snr 2 10 6 4

13= Sue Stringer Brook Snr 2 10 5 5

18 Emma Clarke Amar Golden Surprise Snr 2 9 4 5

19= Cara Goddard Wixstone Wigwam Snr 3 7 3 2 2

19= Sharon Rowe Charly's Costello Snr 2 7 2 5

21= Jane Hood Barney Snr 1 6 6

21= Jane Hood Saffy Snr 1 6 6

23= Suzannah Engelmann Joker Snr 2 5 2 3

23= Jane Hood Fergus Snr 1 5 5

25= Claire Engelmann Joker Snr 1 3 3

25= Sarah Hamlett Travelling Dangerous Daisy Snr 1 3 3

25= Davinia Lovett Squish Squash Snr 1 3 3

28= Laura Byford Rory Snr 1 2 2

28= Di Potter Peluche Snr 1 2 2

30= Ellie Berisford Wooley Snr 1 1 1

30= Minnie Folland Fudge Snr 1 1 1

30= Jilly Hall Captain Snr 1 1 1

30= Suzanne Mullenger Tyrolla Snr 1 1 1

30= Jo Wardle Captain Snr 1 1 1

30= Danni Malins Millie Snr 1 1 1

1st = 6pts, 2nd = 5pts, 3rd = 4pts, 4th = 3pts, 5th = 2pts, 6th = 1pt

* Maxium best six results to count

19-Apr 15-May 07-Jun 18-Jul 15-Aug 19-Sep


